                                              Итоги пробного ОГЭ за I полугодие 2016-2017 учебного года.
	           №№ 

	ФИО учащихся
	Русский язык
	математика
	География 
	химия
	биология
	Адыгейский язык

	
	
	Бал

лы
	Оцен

ка
	Бал

лы
	Оцен

ка
	Бал

лы
	Оцен

ка
	Бал

лы
	Оцен

ка
	Бал

лы
	Оцен

ка
	Бал

лы
	Оцен

ка

	1
	Басирбиев Амин
	10
	2
	14
	3
	6
	2
	
	
	9
	2
	
	

	2
	Батмен Тимур
	0
	2
	13
	3
	
	
	
	
	4
	2
	9
	2

	3
	Батмитов Казбек
	11
	2
	10
	3
	7
	2
	19
	4
	
	
	
	

	4
	Гишева Суанда
	8
	2
	13
	3
	
	
	21
	4
	
	
	20
	5

	5
	Дахужева Саида
	37
	5
	22
	4
	27
	5
	23
	4
	
	
	
	

	6
	Джимов Тимур
	0
	2
	0
	2
	
	
	
	
	0
	2
	0
	2

	7
	Джимова Джульета
	27
	4
	16
	4
	17
	3
	22
	4
	
	
	
	

	8
	Инухов Бислан
	1
	2
	10
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Кабехов Мугдин
	9
	2
	10
	3
	
	
	
	
	4
	2
	2
	2

	10
	Калашаова Джанета
	9
	2
	10
	3
	
	
	4
	2
	
	
	
	

	11
	Керашев  Хазрет
	21
	3
	12
	3
	
	
	17
	3
	20
	3
	
	

	12
	Набоков Арсен
	17
	3
	13
	3
	
	
	12
	3
	21
	3
	
	

	13
	Нагоев Асхад
	36
	5
	15
	3
	20
	4
	
	
	17
	3
	
	

	14
	Рахужева Сулама
	15
	3
	17
	4
	
	
	22
	4
	
	
	21
	5

	15
	Хаджимов Тагир
	9
	2
	10
	3
	
	
	6
	2
	15
	3
	
	

	16
	Хадпашева Бэлла
	6
	2
	17
	4
	
	
	
	
	12
	2
	18
	4

	17
	Хасанова Фатима
	27
	4
	13
	3
	
	
	6
	2
	14
	3
	
	

	18
	Хачемизов Схатбий
	28
	4
	19
	4
	
	
	26
	4
	22
	3
	
	

	19
	Хачемизова Аза
	0
	2
	1
	2
	
	
	4
	2
	
	
	0
	2

	20
	Хуаджоков Алий
	12
	2
	14
	3
	15
	3
	8
	2
	
	
	
	

	21
	Цеев Асхад
	20
	3
	13
	3
	14
	3
	
	
	16
	3
	
	

	22
	Чабукиани Милана
	24
	4
	15
	3
	16
	3
	6
	2
	
	
	
	

	23
	Чамоков Магамет
	34
	5
	16
	4
	20
	4
	15
	3
	
	
	
	

	24
	Чеучев Султан
	30
	4
	19
	4
	16
	3
	
	
	23
	3
	
	

	25
	Шовгенов Аскер
	28
	4
	16
	4
	20
	4
	
	
	20
	3
	
	

	26
	Шовгенов Султан
	22
	3
	14
	3
	16
	3
	21
	4
	
	
	
	

	27
	Яхутлев Иляс
	26
	4
	14
	3
	26
	4
	13
	3
	
	
	
	

	28
	Яхутлева Зулима
	33
	4
	20
	4
	20
	4
	11
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	Успеваемость
	   57,14
	        92,86
	      85,7
	      66,67
	      66,67
	42,86

	
	Качество знаний
	    39,3
	        32,14
	     42,86
	      38,89
	         0
	42,86

	
	СОУ
	   40,57
	        43,29
	     47,14
	      38,89
	        28
	44


